
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No 

10 

7 

42 

87 

95 

64 

52 

22 

27 

20 

16 

45 

77 

51 

21 

4 

9 

62 

Rider 

Luca MARINI 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Remy GARDNER 
Jules DANILO 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Danny KENT 
Sam LOWES 
Iker LECUONA 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Joe ROBERTS 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Eric GRANADO 
Federico FULIGNI 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Stefano  MANZI 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUS 

FRA 

NED 

GBR 

GBR 

SPA 

FRA 

USA 

JPN 

SWI 

BRA 

ITA 

RSA 

SPA 

ITA 

Team 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Pons HP40 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Tech 3 Racing 

NASHI ARGAN SAG Team 

Tech 3 Racing 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

Kiefer Racing 

Forward Racing Team 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Forward Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

SPEED UP 

KTM 

KTM 

SPEED UP 

NTS 

KALEX 

KTM 

SUTER 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

SUTER 

Time 

1:53.262 
1:53.371 
1:53.614 
1:54.474 
1:54.875 
1:54.930 
1:55.024 
1:55.153 
1:55.163 
1:55.256 
1:55.263 
1:55.467 
1:55.898 
1:56.151 
1:57.018 
1:57.859 
1:59.321 
2:00.119 

Lap 

23 

20 

15 

15 

24 

4 

16 

9 

31 

16 

14 

20 

22 

9 

27 

7 

15 

10 

Total 

23 

21 

16 

15 

24 

4 

16 

9 

31 

17 

14 

26 

24 

9 

27 

8 

15 

11 

Diff 

0.109 

0.352 

1.212 

1.613 

1.668 

1.762 

1.891 

1.901 

1.994 

2.001 

2.205 

2.636 

2.889 

3.756 

4.597 

6.059 

6.857 

Gap 

0.109 

0.243 

0.860 

0.401 

0.055 

0.094 

0.129 

0.010 

0.093 

0.007 

0.204 

0.431 

0.253 

0.867 

0.841 

1.462 

0.798 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/8/2018 11:14:08 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Day 3 Session 1 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 

3/8/2018 10:00 


